Technical Information
www.Astrus.pl page 1 of 2
11060 METAL SET
PAMIĘTAJ -
1) ZMIANA NAZWY ZESTAWU ( POLE
NAZWA W PLIKU RYSUNKU)
2) DANE DO TABELKI WPISUJEMY W
MODELU

YES
1x 1,6 m; 1x 1,4 m; 1x 1,2 m; 5x 1,0 m; 3x 0,8 m
1x 1,6 m; 1x 1,4 m; 1x 1,2 m
Qty:Module:
4640.SR.HD.001 BP_WKL
5640.SR.HD.004 D2_S
1640.SR.HD.006 SKL
2640.SR.HD.008 BO
1640.SR.HD.009 BBUL
1640.SR.HD.010 KIK
1640.SR.HD.017 BSP
1640.SR.HD.019 BZ
1640.SR.HD.033 BBH45
2640.SR.HD.046 BPLOT
1640.SR.P.001 MLBH
1640.SR.P.002.0200 MPLW_200
1640.SR.P.002.0400 MPLW_400
1640.SR.P.003.001 MT_K
2640.SR.P.007.0200 ML_200
1640.SR.P.011.0200 MLK_200
1640.SR.P.015 MLBL
3640.SR.P.022.0 G
1640.SR.W.002.01000 WW_1000
1640.SR.W.003.01200 SL_1200
1640.SR.W.003.01400 SL_1400
1640.SR.W.003.01600 SL_1600
1640.SR.W.009.01600 WWP_1600
4640.SR.W.012.01000 DWS_1000
1640.SR.W.014.01000 WLL_1000
1640.SR.W.021.01000 WL_1000
2640.SR.WR.001.01000 W4D_1000
1640.SR.WR.001.01200 W4D_1200
1640.SR.WR.001.01400 W4D_1400
1640.SR.WR.001.01600 W4D_1600
3640.SR.WR.002.00800 W4_800
3640.SR.WR.002.01000 W4_1000
1640.SR.WR.004.00800 W3_800
Technical Information
www.Astrus.pl page 2 of 2
11060 METAL SET
PAMIĘTAJ -